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Power distribution unit, Power Strip for Rack 19"; it allows to connect 
and supply the devices mounted inside the 19" rack cabinets in 
offices, companies, server rooms, etc.
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Overload protection

Italian Plug 2P+T 16A

19" Power Distribution Unit for Rack
10 outlets with switch

Cod.: I-CASE STRIP-64
10 Outlets Rack PDU with 2 m cord lenght

OUTLETS

COMPATIBILITY

MAXIMUM LOAD

CORD LENGHT

BUTTON

OUTLETS TYPE

UNIT RACK 

VOLTAGE

POWER CORD

COLOR

10

19”

3.500 Watt

2 m

Light on/off button 
with cover

4 Italian 10/16A 
+ 6 VDE

1

AC 220-250V

H05VV-F 3G 1.5 mm²

Black and red

Application example


